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Organization Summary — 2021-2022 Academic Year

ELON

UNIVERSITY

Fraternity and Sorority
Community Report

Fall 2021

Organization

Chapter Size

Fall 2021
GPA

Fall 2021
GPA Rank

Spring 2022
GPA

Spring 2022
GPA Rank

Cumulative
GPA

(1-23)

3.563 6
3.385 13
3.497 10
3.535 8
2.975 20
3.543 7
3.429 12
2.705 23
3.602 3
3.586 4
3.274 16
3.574 -

2.970 21
3.078 19
3.692 1 3.660
Lambda Upsilon Lambda 3.186 17 3.407
Omega Psi Phi HokE - HokE

Phi Mu 3.576 5 3.524
Sigma Chi 51 2.966 22 3.156
Sigma Kappa 3.668 2 3.665
Sigma Phi Epsilon 72 3.312 15 3.383
Sigma Pi 39 3.354 14 3.379
Sigma Sigma Sigma 3.482 11 3.523
Zeta Beta Tau 63 3.120 18 3.258
Zeta Phi Beta 1 *Ex - HokE

Zeta Tau Alpha 173 3.512 9 3.515

3.602
3.410
3.406
3.589
3.309
3.592
3.491
3.244
3.592
3.614
3.323
3.607
3.085
3.332

Alpha Chi Omega 157
Alpha Epsilon Pi 30
Alpha Kappa Alpha 7
Alpha Omicron Pi
Alpha Phi Alpha
Alpha Xi Delta
Beta Theta Pi

Chi Upsilon Sigma
Delta Delta Delta
Delta Sigma Theta

Delta Upsilon
EMPRESS/
Kappa Alpha Order

Kappa Alpha Psi

Kappa Delta

NOTE: Grades reported by Elon's Office of the Registrar using chapter provided rosters
***Chapter GPAs are not public in categories with less than 3 members
AEMPRESS was established as a sorority interest group in fall 2020; not included in chapter rankings
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Fall 2021 Grade Report

. New
Chapter ) ) Active New
Fall GPA All Chapter . Active | Active Fall . New Member
Rank Memb Fall GPA Cumulative Memb GPA Cumulative Memb Member c lati
an embers | Fa GPA embers GPA embers Fall GPA un;up: ive

82 3.429 3.491 69 3.433 3.485 13 3.404 3.525
30 3.385 3.410 25 3.509 3.443 5 2.77 3.241
39 3.354 3.379 33 3.339 3.354 6 3.437 3.512
72 3.312 3.383 69 3.299 3.386 3.592 3.301
56 3.274 3.323 46 3.236 3.311 3.445 3.379
63 3.120 3.258 52 3.219 3.283 2.667 3.142
41 2.970 3.085 40 rokk rokk roxk roxk
Sigma Chi 51 2.966 3.156 47 2.976 3.169 4 2.857 3.006
Lambda Upsilon Lambda* 14 3.186 3.407 13 roAk ool ool ok
IFC Totals 3.237 3.324 3.247 3.324 3.171 3.329
Delta Sigma Theta 3.586 3.614 3.586 3.614
Alpha Kappa Alpha 3.497 3.406 3.497 3.406
Kappa Alpha Psi 3.078 3.332 ok ool
Alpha Phi Alpha 2.975 3.309 2.975 3.309
Zeta Phi Beta k%% k k% k%% k k%
Omega Psi Phi k% k kkk k% k kK k
NPHC Totals 21 3.338 3.400 18 3.393 | 3.4126667
Kappa Delta 171 3.692 3.660 171 3.692 3.660
Sigma Kappa 165 3.668 3.665 165 3.668 3.665
Delta Delta Delta 181 3.602 3.592 181 3.602 3.592
Phi Mu 176 3.576 3.524 176 3.576 3.524
Alpha Chi Omega 157 3.563 3.602 152 3.563 3.604
Alpha Xi Delta 163 3.543 3.592 163 3.543 3.592
Alpha Omicron Pi 165 3.535 3.589 161 3.535 3.588
Zeta Tau Alpha 173 3.512 3.515 173 3.512 3.515
Sigma Sigma Sigma 176 3.482 3.523 176 3.482 3.523
Chi Upsilon Sigma* 3 2.705 3.244 2 rokk roxk
PA Totals 1527 3.575 3.584 1518 3.575 3.584
EMPRESS” 9 3.574 3.607 9 3.574 3.607
Sorority Totals 1542 3.573 3.582 1532 3.575 3.583
Fraternity Totals 457 3.232 3.326 400 3.241 3.326
Community Totals 1999 3.495 3.524 1932 3.505 3.530

*Chapter is associate member of council and not included in council averages

***Chapter GPAs are not public in categories with less than 3 members

AEMPRESS is sorority interest group; all members are considered "active" regardless of when they joined; not associated

with a council or included in overall community statistics

Organization

Beta Theta Pi
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Sigma Pi

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Upsilon

Zeta Beta Tau
Kappa Alpha Order
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Fall 2021 Membership Summary
Elon Enrollment: 6,302 |Elon Women: 3,767 |Elon Men: 2,535
Total Greek: 1,999 |All Sorority: 1,542 |All Fraternity: 457
Percentage Greek 31.7% |% Women Greek: 40.9% |% Men Greek: 18.0%

Fall 2021 GPA Student Averages Average Chapter Size
All Sorority: 3.573 [ All Elon Women: 3.530 IFC: 54.3
All Fraternity: 3.232 [ All Elon Men: 3.159 NPHC: 3.5
All Greek: 3.495 | All Elon: 3.382 Panhellenic: 169.7
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